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State Advisory Council for Parent Involvement in Education 
Quarterly Meeting 

Tuesday, February 9, 2016 
Colorado Education Association 

1500 Grant Street   Denver, CO 80203 
AGENDA 

 
    11:00   Welcome and Introductions 
 
 

11:20    Public Comment 
 
 
11:30   November 17, 2015 Minutes Review and Approval  
   
 
11:35    Discuss SACPIE 2016 deliverables and feedback from November Meeting 
 
 
12:00 CDE Update and SACPIE Spotlight—Darcy Hutchins, CDE Family Partnerships 

Director 
 
 
1:00 Bright Bytes – Financial Transparency Public Website Portal – Parent 

Persona Development  
 

1:45    2016 Committee Work Time 
 

 
2:30    Share 2016 Committee Goals and Work, Announcements 
 
 
3:00   Adjourn 
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Upcoming Executive Committee Meetings 
Colorado Department of Education 

1560 Broadway Suite 1175 Aspen Conference Room 
Denver, CO. 80203 

 
Wednesday, January 13, 2016 1:30 pm-3:30 pm 
Wednesday, March 9, 2016 1:30 pm-3:30 pm 
Wednesday, April 13, 2016 1:30 pm-3:30 pm 
Wednesday, June 8, 2016 1:30 pm-3:30 pm 
Wednesday, September 14, 2016 1:30 pm-3:30 pm 
Wednesday, October 12, 2016 1:30 pm-3:30 pm 
 

Upcoming SACPIE Meetings 
Colorado Education Association 

1500 Grant Street 
Denver, CO 80203 

 
Tuesday, February 9, 2016 11:00 am-3:00 pm 
Tuesday, May 17, 2016 11:00 am-3:00 pm 
Tuesday, August 16, 2016 11:00 am-3:00 pm 
Tuesday, November 15, 2016  11:00 am-3:00 pm 

 


